AC Flora (+16)
Ryan Marter
Jack Parrott
Tan Stewart
Zach Pereira
Ford Reynolds
Muyrtle Beach (+26)

Holden Grigg
Keegan Vaugh
Dock Jarman
Seth Boyce
Michael Yan
Wren (+28)
Rhett Merritt
Brandon Masters
Tanner Pilgrim
Will Seffrin
Palmer Mills
Hilton Head (+35)
Brooks Dyess

Travis Mancill
Caden Edwards
Charlie Farrell
Chris Lifvergren
Lancaster (+38)
Brady Hinkle
Baylee Evans
Mason Tucker
Trey Crenshaw
Nick Mangano
Hartsville (+39)
Zeke Steen
Haydon Norwood
Parker Wilkerson
Daniel Coker
Trevor Gerard

SC Boys State Championship - 2017

Gross Scores
301-291---592
74-68--142
68-73--141
80-73--153
79-89--168
81-77--158
302-300---602
65-65--130
79-77--156
78-76--154
91-87--178
80-82--162
298-306---604
76-75--151
73-79--152
74-85--159
75-76--151
84-76--160
305-306---611
76-78--154
72-71--143
76-79--155
82-83--165
81-78--159
303-311---614
73-75--148
78-81--159
75-77--152
79-78--157
77-81--158
300-315---615
80-78--158
75-78--153
72-78--150
78-81--159
75-85--160

Rank

T8

T8

10

11

12

Beaufort (+51)
Matthew Campbell

Tommy Holloway
Riley Kase
Austin Van Horn
Thomas Mull
North Myrtle Beach (+53)

McClure Thompson
Chandler Casey
Matthew Griego
David Lamb
Zack Kirtz
Eastside (+53)
Connor Fahey
Jimmy McCollum
Adam Ware
Calahan Keever
Aaron Westberry
South Aiken (+62)

Hunter Morrison

Drew Greene

Elijah Thomas

Kris Holdman

Conner Buchanan
Chapin (+64)

Micah Westermeyer

Jeremy Boyle

Bennett Rhame

Keagan Cummings

Braxton Overton
Belton-Honea Path (+72)

Carson Green

Kennedy McGaha

Ross Craft

Harper Gilreath

Blake Bryant

Gross Scores
314-313---627
74-74--148
75-79--154
81-81--162
100-90--190
84-79--163
317-312---629
74-72--146
80-78--158
80-83--163
83-79--162
87-87--174
315-314---629
75-78--153
77-76--153
91-92--183
82-78--160
81-82--163
325-313---638
86-78--164
77-78--155
81-81--162
81-76--157
86-83--169
327-313---640
79-79--158
78-74--152
86-76--162
84-90--174
93-84--177
327-321---648
79-73--152
80-83--163
77-71--148
91-94--185
100-95--195
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Rank
13

14

15

16

T17

T17

T17

T17

T17

T17

St. James (+88)

Coleman Bess

Charlie Wike

Walker Devers

Graham Gerrald

Hunter Satterley
Blue Ridge (+95)

Walker Redmon

Bo Upton

Miller Harbin

Jake Harvey

Taylor Meredith
Travelers Rest (+105)

Levi Moody

Perry Hartin

Drew Wright

Sean David League

Mason Moody
Pickens (+109)

Drew Turner

Nick Smith

Austin Holder

Caleb Hatcher

Tanner Stegall
Darlington (NC)

Grainger Howle
Cane Bay (NC)

Methintr Top Kamnark
Wilson (NC)

Pake June
South Pointe (NC)
Chandler Thomas
Greenville (NC)
Cooper Smith

Daniel (NC)
Ethan Satterfield

SC Boys State Championship - 2017

Gross Scores
342-322---664
79-79--158
87-78--165
87-79--166
96-86--182
89-89--178
326-345---671
76-82--158
85-94--179
83-83--166
82-86--168
94-105--199
348-333---681
73-71--144
87-87--174
93-86--179
102-105--207
95-89--184
342-343---685
84-76--160
79-84--163
86-88--174
97-95--192
93-96--189
NC-NC---NC
77-83--160
NC-NC---NC
70-71--141
NC-NC---NC
86-76--162
NC-NC---NC
80-82--162
NC-NC---NC
88-78--166
NC-NC---NC
82-86--168
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T2

~N O L B~

T8

11

T12

T14

T18

T22

T25

27
T28

T30

T37

T41

Holden Grigg
Jack Parrott

Methintr Top Kamnark

Ryan Marter
Travis Mancill
Levi Moody
McClure Thompson
Matthew Campbell
Ross Craft

Brady Hinkle
Parker Wilkerson
Rhett Merritt

Will Seffrin
Brandon Masters
Mason Tucker
Jeremy Boyle
Carson Green

Ian Stewart
Haydon Norwood
Connor Fahey
Jimmy McCollum
Brooks Dyess
Dock Jarman
Tommy Holloway
Caden Edwards
Drew Greene
Keegan Vaugh
Trey Crenshaw
Kris Holdman
Ford Reynolds
Zeke Steen

Nick Mangano
Chandler Casey
Micah Westermeyer
Coleman Bess
Walker Redmon
Chris Lifvergren
Tanner Pilgrim
Daniel Coker
Baylee Evans
Palmer Mills
Trevor Gerard
Calahan Keever

65-65--130
68-73--141
70-71--141
74-68--142
72-71--143
73-71--144
74-72--146
74-74--148
77-71--148
73-75--148
72-78--150
76-75--151
75-76--151
73-79--152
75-77--152
78-74--152
79-73--152
80-73--153
75-78--153
75-78--153
77-76--153
76-78--154
78-76--154
75-79--154
76-79--155
77-78--155
79-77--156
79-78--157
81-76--157
81-77--158
80-78--158
77-81--158
80-78--158
79-79--158
79-79--158
76-82--158
81-78--159
74-85--159
78-81--159
78-81--159
84-76--160
75-85--160
82-78--160

T41

T46

T53

58
T59

T61

T64

67
T68

72
T73

T75

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

SC Boys State Championship - 2017

Gross Scores

Drew Turner
Grainger Howle
Michael Yan
Riley Kase
David Lamb
Bennett Rhame
Elijah Thomas
Pake June
Chandler Thomas
Thomas Mull
Matthew Griego
Aaron Westberry
Nick Smith
Kennedy McGaha
Hunter Morrison
Charlie Farrell
Charlie Wike
Miller Harbin
Walker Devers
Cooper Smith
Zach Pereira
Jake Harvey
Ethan Satterfield
Conner Buchanan
Zack Kirtz
Keagan Cummings
Austin Holder
Perry Hartin
Braxton Overton
Seth Boyce
Hunter Satterley
Drew Wright

Bo Upton
Graham Gerrald
Adam Ware
Mason Moody
Harper Gilreath
Tanner Stegall
Austin Van Horn
Caleb Hatcher
Blake Bryant
Taylor Meredith
Sean David League

84-76--160
77-83--160
80-82--162
81-81--162
83-79--162
86-76--162
81-81--162
86-76--162
80-82--162
84-79--163
80-83--163
81-82--163
79-84--163
80-83--163
86-78--164
82-83--165
87-78--165
83-83--166
87-79--166
88-78--166
79-89--168
82-86--168
82-86--168
86-83--169
87-87--174
84-90--174
86-88--174
87-87--174
93-84--177
91-87--178
89-89--178
93-86--179
85-94--179
96-86--182
91-92--183
95-89--184
91-94--185
93-96--189
100-90--190
97-95--192
100-95--195
94-105--199
102-105--207
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